
Willcox	
  Middle	
  School	
  So-ball
Schedule	
  2016

10/20/16
Day: Date: Opponent: Where: Game	
  Time: Out	
  of	
  Class: Leave	
  Time:

Tuesday 10/25/16 St.	
  David Away 3:00 1:00 1:15

Thursday 10/27/16 Joyce	
  Clark-­‐Pu Home 3:00 2:00 NA

Tuesday 11/1/16 Smith Away 3:00 12:30 12:45

Wednesday 11/2/16 Coronado Home 3:00 2:00 NA

Thursday 11/3/16 H.C. Away 3:00 12:30 12:45

Monday 11/7/16 Joyce	
  Clark-­‐Bl Away 3:00 12:30 12:45

Monday 11/14/16 Palominas Home 3:00 2:00 NA

Wednesday 11/16/16 Naco Home 3:00 2:00 NA

Thursday 11/17/16 Benson Home 3:00 2:00 NA

Tuesday 11/29/16 Lowell Away 3:00 12:30 12:45

Tues/Thurs 12/6-­‐12/8 Playoffs TBA TBA TBA TBA
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